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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 12 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
31.8.2015 - 14:54 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:39.14 273
2. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 1:43.41 240
3. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:49.34 203
4. BELIC, Ljubica 06 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:53.36 182
5. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Td Bor 2:06.12 132
6. DJENIC, Jovana 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:06.32 132
7. DINIC, Nina 05 Td Bor 2:07.35 129
8. JOKSIC, Teodora 05 Pk Pirat 2:08.35 126
9. IVANOVIC, Lea 06 Olb 2:10.58 119

10. VICIC, Tamara 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:16.27 105
11. ZIVANIC, Ksenija 06 Pk Pirat 2:17.29 102
12. PUICIC, Jovana 05 Td Bor 2:21.50 94

Pioniri

1. STOSIC, Teodora 04 Dubocica 1:30.90 354
2. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:31.33 349
3. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:31.41 348
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:33.00 331
5. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:34.12 319
6. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:36.71 294
7. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 1:38.63 277
8. GRBOVIC, Kaja 03 Pk Pirat 1:39.81 267
9. KOVACEV, Nada 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:39.93 267

10. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:43.46 240
11. STEPANOVIC, Andjela 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:44.03 236
12. VASILJEVIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:44.81 231
13. PLECEVIC, Elena 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:45.98 223
14. RAJSIC, Smiljana 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:47.10 216
15. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 1:51.58 191
16. JEREMIC, Ema 04 Pk Pirat 1:51.96 189
17. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Td Bor 1:54.54 177

Kadeti

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:26.61 410
2. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:29.33 373
3. SPASIC, Andjela 01 Olb 1:33.24 328
4. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:34.87 312
5. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:37.33 289
6. JOVIC, Irena 02 Pk"Les" 1:42.45 247
7. MITROVIC, Ana 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:43.16 242
8. BOZIC, Andjelka 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:45.46 227
9. MITROVIC, Nikolina 02 Dubocica 1:46.94 217

10. MILACIC, Aleksandra 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:49.91 200
11. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:53.97 180
12. SLOVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:55.77 171
13. MILOVANOVIC, Iva 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:59.17 157
14. SPASOJEVIC, Marta 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:28.91 80
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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 12, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Omladinci

1. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:26.32 414
2. SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.13 329
3. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:35.75 303
4. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:36.70 294
5. HARCINOVIC, Merisa 00 Delfin 07 1:45.21 228
6. SEIZOVIC, Nadja 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:54.38 178

Seniori

DSQ MARIC, Mina 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:56.03

Apsolutna

1. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:26.32 414
2. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:26.61 410
3. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:29.33 373
4. STOSIC, Teodora 04 Dubocica 1:30.90 354
5. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:31.33 349
6. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:31.41 348
7. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:33.00 331
8. SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.13 329
9. SPASIC, Andjela 01 Olb 1:33.24 328

10. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:34.12 319
11. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:34.87 312
12. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:35.75 303
13. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:36.70 294
14. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:36.71 294
15. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:37.33 289
16. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 1:38.63 277
17. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:39.14 273
18. GRBOVIC, Kaja 03 Pk Pirat 1:39.81 267
19. KOVACEV, Nada 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:39.93 267
20. JOVIC, Irena 02 Pk"Les" 1:42.45 247
21. MITROVIC, Ana 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:43.16 242
22. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 1:43.41 240
23. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:43.46 240
24. STEPANOVIC, Andjela 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:44.03 236
25. VASILJEVIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:44.81 231
26. HARCINOVIC, Merisa 00 Delfin 07 1:45.21 228
27. BOZIC, Andjelka 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:45.46 227
28. PLECEVIC, Elena 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:45.98 223
29. MITROVIC, Nikolina 02 Dubocica 1:46.94 217
30. RAJSIC, Smiljana 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:47.10 216
31. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:49.34 203
32. MILACIC, Aleksandra 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:49.91 200
33. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 1:51.58 191
34. JEREMIC, Ema 04 Pk Pirat 1:51.96 189
35. BELIC, Ljubica 06 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:53.36 182
36. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:53.97 180
37. SEIZOVIC, Nadja 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:54.38 178
38. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Td Bor 1:54.54 177
39. SLOVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:55.77 171
40. MILOVANOVIC, Iva 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:59.17 157
41. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Td Bor 2:06.12 132
42. DJENIC, Jovana 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:06.32 132
43. DINIC, Nina 05 Td Bor 2:07.35 129
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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 12, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

44. JOKSIC, Teodora 05 Pk Pirat 2:08.35 126
45. IVANOVIC, Lea 06 Olb 2:10.58 119
46. VICIC, Tamara 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:16.27 105
47. ZIVANIC, Ksenija 06 Pk Pirat 2:17.29 102
48. PUICIC, Jovana 05 Td Bor 2:21.50 94
49. SPASOJEVIC, Marta 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:28.91 80

DSQ MARIC, Mina 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:56.03

EXH DRAGOJLOVIC, Maja 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:54.71 176
limit


